UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TEA1110A                                                                                    LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 9
Copyright © 2010 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R108-014,C
LOW VOLTAGE VERSATILE
TELEPHONE TRANSMISSION
CIRCUIT WITH DIALLER
INTERFACE

DIP-14
SOP-14
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
TEA1110AL-D14-T TEA1110AG-D14-T DIP-14 Tube
TEA1110AL-S14-R TEA1110AG-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
TEA1110A                                                                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R108-014.C
 PIN CONFIGURATION
MIC-